DPM PELTON WHEEL FLOW SENSOR Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring
control
Model:

Switch Type: PNP open
collector based on
ordering code
Switch Rating: 300 mA Max. short
circuit protected
Power
Requirement: 24 VDC ±20%
Display Type: 3 digit LED
User Programmable
Functions: Transmitter span,
switch setpoint,
lockout code
Housing: 304 SS, NEMA 4X
Electrical
Connection: Micro-DC plug,
5-pin male
KOBOLD DPM Series Pelton Wheel Turbine
DPM - Pelton Wheel Flow Sensor
Subject to change without prior notice.      127
S4
Ordering Information
DIMENSIONS
Range DP at Max. Housing Material Fitting Size Output/Electronic
GPH Water Flow (PSI) Brass 316L SS
0.24-11.1 16.8 DPM-1157... DPM-1557... F300 = Frequency output
Micro-DC plug
0.8-15.0 17.7 DPM-1160... DPM-1560...
F500 = OEM Frequency output with
0.8-30.0 13.2 DPM-1170... DPM-1570... N1=1/8” NPT 6ft. PVC cable
0.8-48.0 8.8 DPM-1180... DPM-1580... N2=1/4” NPT L343 = 4-20 mA, 3-wire output with
Micro-DC Plug
0.8-60.0 8.3 DPM-1190... DPM-1590...
L443 = 4-20 mA, 3-wire output with
0.8-80.0 8.3 DPM-1195... DPM-1595... DIN 43650 plug
C34P = Compact electronics
Accessories 4-20 mA + 1 PNP switch
Part Number 807.037= Mating 4 pin Micro-DC connector with 6 ft. cable for output C30R = Compact electronics
F300 & L343 2 PNP switches
Part Number 807.007= Mating 5 pin Micro-DC connector with 6 ft. cable for output Z340 = Analog Indicator
C34P & C30R +4-20 mA, 3-wire
Example: DPM-1157N1F300
Compact Electronics
OBOLD
DPM - Pelton Wheel Flow Sensor